
Order Online

2437 s.w. 17th Ave. 
Miami Fl, 33145

We Deliver
305.858.0090

Prices Subject to Change without Notice

CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED

www.casolas.com

View Menu

www.casolas.com

Home of the Philly Cheesesteaks

SUNDAY THRU THURSDAY
10:30 a.m. to 1:00 a.m.

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY
10:30 a.m. to 2:00 a.m.

OPEN

Grilled 1/2 Pound

Served with ourhome made 
Garlic Rolls.

Served with our homemade 
Garlic Rolls.

Half Tray 
(6 persons)

Full Tray
(12 persons)

Half Tray 
(6 persons)

Full Tray
(12 persons)

$9.99

$9.45

$11.99
$12.99
$11.99
$12.99
$12.99
$11.99
$12.99

$13.99

$10.99

$11.99
$11.99

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$5.50

 $5.50

$10.99
$11.75

$14.99

$11.99
$12.99

$68.99 $124.99

$38.99 $68.99
$58.99 $114.99
$68.99 $123.99
$68.00 $99.00

$68.99 $123.99

$58.99 $114.99
$68.99 $124.99
$58.99 $114.99
$58.99 $114.99
$58.99 $114.99
$68.99 $124.99
$68.99 $124.99
$58.99 $114.99
$68.99 $124.99
$68.99 $124.99

#53 Burger
#54 Cheese burger
#54 a Bacon Cheese Burger
#55 Casola’s Burger - 16 oz

#42 Steak

Blue Cheese

Extra Hot Sauce

Tiramisu, Oreo, Cannoli, Carrot Cake,
Chocolate Cake, Tres leches, Cheesecake

Crispy Critters

Extra BBQ

Ranch Dressing
Honey Mustard, Marinara or Extra Garlic Sauce

#44 Steak, Onions and Cheese 
$10.45#43 Steak and Cheese 

#45 Steak, Onions, Mushrooms and cheese
#46 Steak, Mushrooms and cheese
#46a Steak, Mushrooms, Green Peppers and Cheese
#47 Steak, Onions, Green Peppers and Cheese 
#47a Steak, Green Peppers and Cheese 
#48 Philly Cheesesteak (Onion, Mushroom, 
Green Pepper and Cheese)
#51 Casola´s Steak sub, Steak, American 
Cheese, Onions Green Peppers, Mushrooms 
and Italian Sausage

#49 Hamburger Sub
#50 Cheese Burger Sub

Double Cheeseburger, Grilled Onions and Italian Sausages

Certified Angus BeefSuper Burgers.

Steak Subs.

Chicken Subs.

Extra Sauces.

Homemade Desserts.

Catering Platters.

Catering Salads.

Grilled 1/2 Pound

With lettuce, tomatoes, onions, 
píckles,mayonnaise, mustard, and 
ketchup 

Extra Mozarella cheese 
(3 slices)    $ 2.00

#51a Chicken, With Cheese 

#51b Chicken Breast Parmesan 
#51c BBQ Chicken

With Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions, 
Mayonnaise and Italian Dressing

All the way (Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions, 
Mayonnaise and Italian Dressing) is extra $1.50

New!

M
m
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m
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During your visit, enjoy free
pizza samples while you wait Online Ordering Available

LASAGNA served with Meat Balls

House Salad
Cheese Salad Platter
Greek Salad
Casola’s Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad

BAKED ZITI
MANICOTTI served with Meat Balls
CHEESE RAVIOLI
SPAGHETTI with Tomato Sauce
SPAGHETTI with Garlic and Olive Oil
SPAGHETTI with Meat Balls
SPAGHETTI with Sausage and Peppers
BEEF RAVIOLI
SPAGHETTI with Meat Sauce
SPAGHETTI with Chicken

From Boston, Massachusetts to Miamí, Florída

$11.25
$10.25
$9.99
$4.25

$11.99
$22.99
$40.99
$60.50

$8.25
$5.25

Buffalo Chicken Tenders
Mozzarella Sticks (With Marinara Sauce)
Chicken Fingers (With Honey Mustard)
French Fries

Extra:Ranch Dressing $1.50 - Blue cheese $1.50

Garlic Rolls (1 Doz.)
Garlic Rolls (1/2 Doz.)

Appetizers.

Jumbo Chicken Wings.
#52 6 Wings
#52a 12 Wings
#52b 24 Wings
#52c 36 Wings

Or Call



Prices subject to change without notice

Delivery charge $3.99 
Delivery over $15.00 only

CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED 

www.casolas.com

$7.49
$10.99
$13.99

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$14.99

$13.99

$10.99
$11.99
$11.99
$13.99
$12.99
$13.99
$13.99
$11.99
$12.99
$11.99
$13.99
$13.99

$13.99

Homemade dough - every
pizza is made to order

Small - 10’’ Large- 12 ’’

All Croissants Include: lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, 
Onions, Mayonnaise and Italian Dressing

All Subs Include: lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions,
Mayonnaise and Italian Dressing

Pizza.Salads.

#56 House Salad Platter
#57 Cheese Salad Platter 
#58 Greek Salad 

#59 Ham Salad Platter 
#60 Salami Salad Platter 
#61 Turkey Salad Platter
#62 Roast Beef Salad Platter
#63 Cold Chicken Salad Platter
#64 Steak Salad
#65 Tuna Salad Platter (all solid white)
#66 Casola’s Salad Platter

#67 Grilled Chicken Salad

#68 SPAGHETTI with Tomato Sauce
#69 SPAGHETTI with Mushrooms
#70 SPAGHETTI with Garlic and Olive Oil
#71 SPAGHETTI with Meat Balls
#72 SPAGHETTI with Sausage and green Peppers
#73 MANICOTTI served with Meat Balls
#74 LASAGNA served with Meat Balls
#75 BAKED ZITI
#76 SPAGHETTI with Meat Sauce
#77 CHEESE RAVIOLI
#78 SPAGHETTI with Chicken
#79 SPAGHETTI with Ham

#80 BEEF RAVIOLI

‘’Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase 
your risk of food illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.’’

(Add Grilled Chicken $5.99)

Add to your salad: cheese, ham, salamì, turkey, roast beef, chicken 
salad, tuna salad or grilled chicken. Ask for prices

Ham, provolone cheese, turkey and Salami

Pasta Dinners.

All salads served with fresh lettuce, tomatoes, Pickles Onions, our Italian 
dressing and our delicious Garlic Rolls

We Deliver 305. 858.0090   

$8.49
$9.70
$9.99

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$11.99
$11.99

$9.99
$10.99
$10.99
$12.99
$11.99
$11.99

$9.99

$9.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

$8.49
$9.99
$9.99
$11.99
$10.99
$10.99

$8.99
$11.99
$8.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99

$9.90$8.99

$12.99

$3.49
$4.49
$2.49
$3.49
$3.49
$5.45
$6.99
$5.45

$11.99

$13.99

Calzone & Stromboli.

Homemade Croissants.

Submarine Sandwiches.

Drinks.

Mushrooms, Olives, Green Peppers

Imported Ham, Provolone Cheese 
Mortadella and Genoa Salami

Ham, cheese, pepperoni, Italian
Sausage and marinara sauce

Served with marinara sauce

$10.50
$11.50
$10.50
$10.50

During your visit, enjoy free
pizza samples while you wait

#32 Swiss Cheese

#18 Imported Ham
#19 Genoa Salami & Cheese
#20 Mortadella & Cheese
#21 Roast Beef & Cheese
#22 Turkey & Cheese
#23 Italian Genoa Salami,

Mortadella & Cheese
#24 Ham & Cheese
#25 Pastrami with Cheese
#26 Swiss Cheese
#27 Meat Balls & Cheese
#28 Tuna Solid White
#28a Cold Chicken Salad Sub
#29

#30

Vegetables:

Casola`s Super Sub

#31 Godfather Sub

Soda Fountain & 20 oz
2Lt Soda
Bottle Water
Gatorade, Ice Tea lemon, Green Tea,Orange juice
Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice
Domestic Beer
Imported Beer
6oz Wine

#32a Veggie
#33 Ham & Cheese
#34 
#35 

Turkey & Cheese
Roast Beef & Cheese

#36 Genoa Salami & Cheese
#37 Tuna Salad
#38 Cold Chicken Salad
#39 Pastrami & Cheese
#40 Italian

ALL SUBS ARE
HEATED

Premiun Toppings:            
Steak, Grilled Chicken.

Standard Toppings:
            Extra Cheese, Fresh Garlic, Red Onion, Pineapple, Green Peppers, 
White Onions, BBQ, Pepperoncini, Tomatoes, Jalapeños.

Specialty Toppings:
            Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Ground Beef, Black Olives, Anchovies, 
Sausage, Bacon, Feta, Salami, Ham.

Slice
14” Small
16” Medium 
20” Large
24” X Large

 $1.00
 $1.50
 $2.00
 $2.50
 $3.00

 Standard 
Toppings 

 $6.00
 $13.75
 $16.75
 $18.75
 $31.99

Price

 $1.50
 $2.00
 $2.50
 $3.00
 $3.50

Specialty 
Toppings 

 $3.50
 $4.50
 $5.00
 $5.50
 $6.00

 Premium 
Toppings Sizes

Specialty Pizzas.
Slice

Cut 8
Med - 16’’

Cut 8
Small - 14’’

Cut 8
Large- 20’’

Cut 8
House pie- 24’’

Steak

Cheese

BBQ  Chicken

Casola’s

All the Way

Meatlover

Veggie

Portuguesa

Old Mexicana

$9.50

$6.00
$7.50

$18.25
$15.75
$13.75

$21.75
$19.25
$16.75

$56.99
$40.99
$31.99

$9.50

$8.50 $17.25 $21.25 $46.99

$14.00 $24.75 $30.75 $55.99

$11.50 $21.25 $26.25 $50.99

All Ingredients

Egg, Ham, Pepperoni, Olives, Onions &  Green Peppers

Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers. Black Olives, Fresh Tomatoes, & Fresh Garlic

Pepperoni, Sausage, Salami, Ham, Bacon, & Ground Beef

Black Olives & Feta Cheese 

Ham & Cheese or spinach calzone
Chicken or Sausage Stromboli
Hawaiian Calzone
Pepperoni Calzone

Pineapple & Ham

Genoa Salami, Ham, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers & Black Olives

$16.00 $28.75 $32.75 $60.50

$15.00 $27.75 $31.75 $55.99

$13.00 $23.75 $30.75 $55.99

Godfathers
Ham, Sausage Pepperoni, Onions

Hawaiian

$24.25
$18.25 $21.75 $56.99$24.25

$10.50 $19.75 $23.75 $56.99$26.75

$21.75
$18.75

$24.25

$35.75

$30.25

$37.75

$36.75

$34.75

$23.75$13.00 $30.75 $55.99$34.75

$12.00 $22.25 $27.75 $55.99  $32.25

$9.00 $17.75 $21.75 $46.99$24.75Greek

Black Olives, Ground Beef, Onions, Tomatoes & Jalapenos.

Chicken

Pepperoni


