

Pound

Super Burgers.

Certified Angus Beet

#53 Burger	\$9.99
#54 Cheese burger	\$10.99
#54 a Bacon Cheese Burger	\$11.75
#55 Casola's Burger - 16 oz Double Cheeseburger, Grilled Onions and Italian Sausages	\$14.99
#49 Hamburger Sub	\$11.99
#50 Cheese Burger Sub	\$12.99

Steak Subs	Grilled 1/2 Extra Mozarella chees
	(3 slices) \$ 2 00

(3 slices) \$ 2.00	
#42 Steak #43 Steak and Cheese #44 Steak, Onions and Cheese #45 Steak, Onions, Mushrooms and cheese	\$9.45 \$10.45 \$11.99 \$12.99
#46 Steak, Mushrooms and cheese	\$11.99
#46a Steak, Mushrooms, Green Peppers and Cheese	\$12.99
#47 Steak, Onions, Green Peppers and Cheese	\$12.99
#47a Steak, Green Peppers and Cheese	\$11.99
#48 Philly Cheesesteak (Onion, Mushroom, Green Pepper and Cheese)	\$12.99
#51 Casola's Steak sub, Steak, American Cheese, Onions Green Peppers, Mushrooms and Italian Sausage	\$13.99

Chicken Subs.

#51a Chicken, With Cheese	\$10.99
With Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions,	
Mayonnaise and Italian Dressing	
#51b Chicken Breast Parmesan	\$11.99
#51c BBQ Chicken	\$11.99
All the way (Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions,	Karlin and
Mayonnaise and Italian Dressing) is extra \$1.50	

Appetizers.

Buffalo Chicken Tenders	\$11.25
Mozzarella Sticks (With Marinara Sauce)	\$10.25
Chicken Fingers (With Honey Mustard)	\$9.99
French Fries	\$4.25
Garlic Rolls (1 Doz.)	\$8.25
Garlic Rolls (1/2 Doz.)	\$5.25

Jumbo Chicken Wings.

#ES G \Vings	\$44.00
#52 6 Wings	\$11.99
#52a 12 Wings	\$22.99
#52b 24 Wings	\$40.99
#52c 36 Wings	\$60.50
Extra:Ranch Dressing \$1.50 - Blue cheese \$1.50	



Catering Platters.

•	Served with ourhome made Garlic Rolls.	Half Tray (6 persons)	Full Tray (12 persons)
	LASAGNA served with Meat Balls	\$68.99	\$124.99
	BAKED ZITI	\$58.99	\$114.99
	MANICOTTI served with Meat Balls	\$68.99	\$124.99
	CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$58.99	\$114.99
	SPAGHETTI with Tomato Sauce	\$58.99	\$114.99
	SPAGHETTI with Garlic and Olive Oil	\$58.99	\$114.99
	SPAGHETTI with Meat Balls	\$68.99	\$124.99
	SPAGHETTI with Sausage and Peppers	\$68.99	\$124.99
	BEEF RAVIOLI	\$58.99	\$114.99
	SPAGHETTI with Meat Sauce	\$68.99	\$124.99
	SPAGHETTI with Chicken	\$68.99	\$124.99

Catering Salads.

Served with our homemade Garlic Rolls.	Half Tray (6 persons)	Full Tray (12 persons)
House Salad	\$38.99	\$68.99
Cheese Salad Platter	\$58.99	\$114.99
Greek Salad	\$68.99	\$123.99
Casola's Salad	\$68.00	\$99.00
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$68.99	\$123.99

Extra Sauces.

Blue Cheese	\$1.50
Ranch Dressing	\$1.50
Honey Mustard, Marinara or Extra Garlic Sauce	\$1.50
Extra Hot Sauce	\$1.50
Extra BBQ	\$1.50

Homemade Desserts.

Tiramisu, Oreo, Cannoli, Carrot Cake, Chocolate Cake, Tres leches, Cheesecake	\$5.50
Crispy Critters New!	\$5.50



Home of the Philly Cheesesteaks

From Boston, Massachusetts to Miamí, Florída

www.casolas.com

Order Online



OPEN

SUNDAY THRU THURSDAY 10:30 a.m. to 1:00 a.m.

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY 10:30 a.m. to 2:00 a.m.



2437 s.w. 17th Ave. Miami Fl, 33145









DOORDASH

Prices Subject to Change without Notice **CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED**

www.casolas.com



Add to your salad: cheese, ham, salami, turkey, roast beef, chicken salad, tuna salad or grilled chicken. Ask for prices

All salads served with fresh lettuce, tomatoes, Pickles Onions, our Italian dressing and our delicious Garlic Rolls

#56 House Salad Platter	\$7.49
#57 Cheese Salad Platter	\$10.99
#58 Greek Salad	\$13.99
(Add Grilled Chicken \$5.99)	
#59 Ham Salad Platter	\$11.99
#60 Salami Salad Platter	\$11.99
#61 Turkey Salad Platter	\$11.99
#62 Roast Beef Salad Platter	\$11.99
#63 Cold Chicken Salad Platter	\$13.99
#64 Steak Salad	\$13.99
#65 Tuna Salad Platter (all solid white)	\$13.99
#66 Casola's Salad Platter	\$14.99
Ham, provolone cheese, turkey and Salami	
#67 Grilled Chicken Salad	\$13.99

Pasta Dinners.

I dota Difficol	
#68 SPAGHETTI with Tomato Sauce	\$10.99
#69 SPAGHETTI with Mushrooms	\$11.99
#70 SPAGHETTI with Garlic and Olive Oil	\$11.99
#71 SPAGHETTI with Meat Balls	\$13.99
#72 SPAGHETTI with Sausage and green Peppers	\$12.99
#73 MANICOTTI served with Meat Balls	\$13.99
#74 LASAGNA served with Meat Balls	\$13.99
#75 BAKED ZITI	\$11.99
#76 SPAGHETTI with Meat Sauce	\$12.99
#77 CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$11.99
#78 SPAGHETTI with Chicken	\$13.99
#79 SPAGHETTI with Ham	\$13.99
#80 BEEF RAVIOLI	\$13.99

"Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of food illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions."

Delivery charge \$3.99 Delivery over \$15.00 only

CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED

Prices subject to change without notice

www.casolas.com



Homemade dough - every pizza is made to order

Sizes	Price	Standard Toppings	Specialty Toppings	Premium Toppings
Slice	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$3.50
14" Small	\$13.75	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$4.50
16" Medium	\$16.75	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$5.00
20" Large	\$18.75	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$5.50
24" X Large	\$31.99	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$6.00

Standard Toppings:

Extra Cheese, Fresh Garlic, Red Onion, Pineapple, Green Peppers, White Onions, BBQ, Pepperoncini, Tomatoes, Jalapeños.

Specialty Toppings:

Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Ground Beef, Black Olives, Anchovies, Sausage, Bacon, Feta, Salami, Ham.

Premiun Toppings:

Steak, Grilled Chicken.

Specialty Pizzas.

	Slice	Cut 8 Small - 14"	Cut 8 Med - 16"	Cut 8 Large- 20"	Cut 8
		S. S. N.	CONTRACTOR		House pie- 24"
Cheese	\$6.00	\$13.75	\$16.75	\$18.75	\$31.99
Pepperoni	\$7.50	\$15.75	\$19.25	\$21.75	\$40.99
Steak	\$9.50	\$18.25	\$21.75	\$24.25	\$56.99
Chicken	\$9.50	\$18.25	\$21.75	\$24.25	\$56.99
BBQ Chicken	\$10.50	\$19.75	\$23.75	\$26.75	\$56.99
Hawaiian Pineapple & Ham	\$8.50	\$17.25	\$21.25	\$24.25	\$46.99
Casola's	\$14.00	\$24.75	\$30.75	\$35.75	\$55.99
Genoa Salami, Ham,	Mushrooms, (Onions, Gree	en Peppers & I	Black Olives	
Godfathers Ham, Sausage Pepp	\$11.50 eroni, Onions	\$21.25	\$26.25	\$30.25	\$50.99
All the Way All Ingredients	\$16.00	\$28.75	\$32.75	\$37.75	\$60.50
Meatlover Pepperoni, Sausage	\$15.00 , Salami, Ham,	\$27.75 Bacon, & G	\$31.75 round Beef	\$36.75	\$55.99
Veggie Mushrooms, Onions	\$13.00	\$23.75	\$30.75	\$34.75 matoes, & Fi	\$55.99 resh Garlic
Portuguesa Egg, Ham, Pepperor	\$13.00 ni, Olives, Onio	\$23.75 ns & Green	\$30.75 Peppers	\$34.75	\$55.99
Old Mexicana Black Olives, Ground		\$22.25 Tomatoes	\$27.75 & Jalapenos.	\$32.25	\$55.99
Greek Black Olives & Feta	\$9.00 Cheese	\$17.75	\$21.75	\$24.75	\$46.99

Calzone & Stromboli.

Served with marinara sauce

Ham & Cheese or spinach calzone	\$10.50
Chicken or Sausage Stromboli	\$11.50
Hawaiian Calzone	\$10.50
Pepperoni Calzone	\$10.50

Homemade Croissants.

All Croissants Include: lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions, Mayonnaise and Italian Dressing

‡32 Swiss Cheese	\$8.49
#32a Veggie	\$9.70
#33 Ham & Cheese	\$9.99
#34 Turkey & Cheese	\$10.99
#35 Roast Beef & Cheese	\$10.99
#36 Genoa Salami & Cheese	\$10.99
‡37 Tuna Salad	\$10.99
#38 Cold Chicken Salad	\$10.99
#39 Pastrami & Cheese	\$11.99
‡40 Italian	\$11.99

Submarine Sandwiches

All Subs Include: lettuce. Tomatoes, Pickles, Onions, **Mayonnaise and Italian Dressing**

ALL SUBS ARE

HEATED	Small - 10"	Large- 12 "
#18 Imported Ham #19 Genoa Salami & Cheese #20 Mortadella & Cheese #21 Roast Beef & Cheese #22 Turkey & Cheese #23 Italian Genoa Salami, Mortadella & Cheese	\$8.49 \$9.99 \$9.99 \$11.99 \$10.99	\$9.99 \$10.99 \$10.99 \$12.99 \$11.99
#24 Ham & Cheese #25 Pastrami with Cheese #26 Swiss Cheese #27 Meat Balls & Cheese #28 Tuna Solid White #28a Cold Chicken Salad Sub #29 Vegetables: Mushrooms, Olives, Green Peppers	\$8.99 \$11.99 \$8.99 \$10.99 \$10.99 \$10.99 \$8.99	\$9.99 \$9.99 \$11.99 \$11.99 \$19.90
#30 Casola's Super Sub Imported Ham, Provolone Cheese Mortadella and Genoa Salami	\$11.99	\$12.99
#31 Godfather Sub Ham, cheese, pepperoni, Italian	\$13.99	

Drinks

Sausage and marinara sauce

Soda Fountain & 20 oz	\$3.49
2Lt Soda	\$4.49
Bottle Water	\$2.49
Gatorade, Ice Tea lemon, Green Tea, Orange juice	\$3.49
Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice	\$3.49
Domestic Beer	\$5.45
Imported Beer	\$6.99
6oz Wine	\$5.45